Line Protection
MCBs
Order Information
5
M
C
B
	  Rated current	 Breaking capacity	 	 S280UC-B
	 (A) 	 (kA)	 1 Pole	 2 Poles
	 6	  	 S281UC-B6	 S282UC-B6
	 10		  S281UC-B10	 S282UC-B10
	 16	  6	 S281UC-B16	 S282UC-B16
	 20	  	 S281UC-B20	 S282UC-B20
	 25	  	 S281UC-B25	 S282UC-B25
	  Rated current	 Breaking capacity	 	 S280UC-C
	 (A) 	 (kA)	 1 Pole	 2 Poles	 3 Poles
	 0.5	  	 S281UC-C0.5	 S282UC-C0.5	 S283UC-C0.5
	 1	  	 S281UC-C1	 S282UC-C1	 S283UC-C1
	 1.6	  	 S281UC-C1.6	 S282UC-C1.6	 S283UC-C1.6
	 2	  	 S281UC-C2	 S282UC-C2	 S283UC-C2
	 3		  S281UC-C3	 S282UC-C3	 S283UC-C3
	 4	  	 S281UC-C4	 S282UC-C4	 S283UC-C4
	 6	 6 	 S281UC-C6	 S282UC-C6	 S283UC-C6
	 8	  	 S281UC-C8	 S282UC-C8	 S283UC-C8
	 10		  S281UC-C10	 S282UC-C10	 S283UC-C10
	 16	  	 S281UC-C16	 S282UC-C16	 S283UC-C16
	 20	  	 S281UC-C20	 S282UC-C20	 S283UC-C20
	 25	  	 S281UC-C25	 S282UC-C25	 S283UC-C25
	 32	  	 S281UC-C32	 S282UC-C32	 S283UC-C32
	 40	  	 S281UC-C40	 S282UC-C40	 S283UC-C40
	 50	 4.5	 S281UC-C50	 S282UC-C50	 S283UC-C50
	 63	  	 S281UC-C63	 S282UC-C63	 S283UC-C63
Characteristic B
Characteristic C
S281UC
S282UC
Line Protection
SH200 / S200M
S280UC
MCBs
Dimensions (mm)
66 (single pole)
68 (multi-pole)
1 pole 2 poles 3 poles
3 poles 1 pole 2 poles 4 poles
6
M
C
B